Alpha Control® Liner
System Ordering Guidelines
A Partnership Between WillowWood and Coapt
Phone:
(Toll free, U.S.) 1.800.848.4930
(Local, International) 740.869.3377
Address:
WillowWood Global LLC

	 end and the Distal Measurement is 4 cm from the distal end MediumExtra Small Small
Proximal Measurement
Distal Measurement
12 - 18 cm 20 - 30 cm15.5 - 24 cm
17 - 34 cm 24 - 54 cm20 - 43 cm
S XS M
Additionally, Alpha Control Fitting Liners can aid in determining pattern length. See Fitting Liner IFU for details.
3. Finalize Your SKU
How To Order
Fitting Liner Part Numbers
Liner Sizing
ACLS-049-M08 ACL-049-M08
Leads Extra Small Small Medium
6 cm ACLS-049-X06 ACLS-049-S06 ACLS-049-M06
8 cm ACLS-049-X08 ACLS-049-S08 ACLS-049-M08
10 cm ACLS-049-X10 ACLS-049-S10 ACLS-049-M10
12 cm ACLS-049-X12 ACLS-049-S12 ACLS-049-M12
14 cm ACLS-049-X14 ACLS-049-S14 ACLS-049-M14
16 cm ACLS-049-X16 ACLS-049-S16 ACLS-049-M16
18 cm ACLS-049-X18 ACLS-049-S18 ACLS-049-M18
20 cm ACLS-049-X20 ACLS-049-S20 ACLS-049-M20
22 cm ACLS-049-X22 ACLS-049-S22 ACLS-049-M22
*Liner is only available in a 3 mm uniform profile
FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL 800.848.4930 OR 740.869.3377
OR VISIT WILLOWWOOD.COM
©WillowWood Global LLC, 2023
Model Liner Size Lead Length
ACL-049 =
Alpha Control
Liner–Replacement
Liner
X = Extra Small
S = Small
M = Medium
06 cm
08 cm
10 cm
12 cm
14 cm
16 cm
18 cm
20 cm
22 cm
Model Liner Size Lead Length
ACLS-049 =
Alpha Control
Liner System
X = Extra Small
S = Small
M = Medium
06 cm
08 cm
10 cm
12 cm
14 cm
16 cm
18 cm
20 cm
22 cm
Alpha Control Liner System Replacement Alpha Control Liner Only
Ordering example:
Medium Liner with 8 cm lead length
Ordering example:
Medium Liner with 8 cm lead length
Part Number Description
ACL-049-XF Alpha Control Fitting Liner, Extra Small
ACL-049-SF Alpha Control Fitting Liner, Small
ACL-049-MF Alpha Control Fitting Liner, Medium
Alpha Control Liner Accessory Part Numbers
Part Number Description
ACL-300 Alpha Control Liner Electrode Pack of 13
ACL-301 Alpha Control Liner Lock (with Button)
ACL-302 Alpha Control Module
ACL-303 Alpha Control Liner Cap
ACL-304 Alpha Control Liner Fabrication Dummy Kit
ACL-305 Alpha Control Lock Button (Replacement)